
Финал VI летней Спартакиады молодежи (юниорской) России по дзюдо
25.07.2025 - 28.07.2025 г. Армавир

АСПС 2.5.0.879

Юниоры 81 кг
10 участников

Бобылев Андрей (СПБ)

1

17
1

Телепов Евгений (СФО/КрасЯ)

9
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2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Хатхоху Рустам (ЮФО/КрасД)

13

29
4

Кусиев Рашид (МОС)3

19
5

11

27
6

Жильников Степан (СКФО/Став)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Симонов Илья (ПФО/Тата)2

18
9

Новиков Дмитрий (ЦФО/Ряза)10

26
10

6

22
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Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Оев Собиржон (ДФО/СахаЯ)14

30
12

Пахоменков Кирилл (СЗФО/Лени)

4

20
13

12

28
14

Задерин Георгий (УФО/Свер)8

24
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Бобылев Андрей

Телепов Евгений
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Хатхоху Рустам
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Жильников Степан
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Симонов Илья

Новиков Дмитрий
21

Оев Собиржон
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Пахоменков Кирилл

23

Задерин Георгий

24

Бобылев Андрей

Хатхоху Рустам

25

Кусиев Рашид

Жильников Степан

26

Симонов Илья

Оев Собиржон

27

Пахоменков Кирилл

Задерин Георгий

28

Бобылев Андрей

Жильников Степан

37

Симонов Илья

Задерин Георгий

38

Бобылев Андрей

Симонов Илья

43Симонов Илья

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Симонов Илья (ПФО/Тата)

2. Бобылев Андрей (СПБ)
3. Кусиев Рашид (МОС)

3. Жильников С. (СКФО/Став)
5. Задерин Георгий (УФО/Свер)

5. Оев Собиржон (ДФО/СахаЯ)
7. Телепов Евгений (СФО/КрасЯ)

7. Пахоменков К. (СЗФО/Лени)

Телепов Евгений (СФО/КрасЯ)
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Новиков Дмитрий (ЦФО/Ряза)
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Телепов Евгений

Хатхоху Рустам
33

Кусиев Рашид
34

Новиков Дмитрий

Оев Собиржон
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Пахоменков Кирилл
36

Телепов Евгений

Кусиев Рашид

39

Оев Собиржон

Пахоменков Кирилл

40

Кусиев Рашид

Задерин Георгий
41 Кусиев Рашид

Оев Собиржон

Жильников Степан
42 Жильников Степан


